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| 2023 10km MN
1 BERTRON Alain
2 AMOUNY Cyril
3 LEUX Denis
4 ROISON Pascal
5 BRIAND Marie-agnes
6 PRODHOMME Jean-Plerre
7 GUILLEMIN Loic
8 HOUDIN Eric
9 METAIRIE Thierry
10 HOUGET Pierre
11 GARRAULT Jean-paul
12 BEUCHER Celine
13 DREAN Ludovic
14 SAFFRAY Louis
15 BELLOIR Stephane
16 FEVRIER Joseph
17 GUILLEMIN Laurence
18 NIGLAUT Jean-pierre
19 HOGEDEZ Xavier
20 RUAULT Rene
21 GUILLOIS Didier
22 SAFFRAY Alain
23 HOUGET Palmyre
24 CHRETIEN Michel
25 HAZARD Marie-therese
26 JEGOUX Bernard
27 ROUSSEL Thierry
28 CAPLET Herve
29 RAVELEAU Cyril
30 DOUSSET Lucie
31 HOGEDEZ Sophie
32 CHEVALIER Nelly
33 GRAND Frederique
34 LE GARREC Isabelle
35 VELIOT Jerome
36 CHRETIEN Anne
37 COCHERIE Thierry
38 DELIN Karine
39 SAFFRAY Annick
40 BALLU Catherine
41 ADAM Frederic
42 JEGOUX Jacqueline
43 BOUCHER Pascale
44 ROBERT Laetitia
45 ROBIN Michel
46 CANTIN Celine

46 arrivants

AG COSSE LE VIVIEN

SAINTE BARTHELEMY D ANJOU
S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
CHATEAUBOURG

STADE RENNAIS ATHLETISME*
S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE

LAILLE

AG COSSE LE VIVIEN

AGCV

S/L JANZE ATHLETISME PAYS ...
S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE

S/L JANZE ATHLETISME PAYS ...
S/L JANZE ATHLETISME PAYS ...
GUIPRY-MESSAC

S/L UNION ATHLETIQUE CHAT ...

LAILLE

S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE
CASTEL NORDIQUE
JOGGING PLUMAUDAN
S/L AC HAUTE VILAINE

S/L JANZE ATHLETISME PAYS ...
CASTEL NORDIQUE

S/L JANZE ATHLETISME PAYS ...
AG COSSE LE VIVIEN

CASTEL NORDIQUE

PARIGNE SPORT NATURE
BOURGBARRE

CASTEL NORDIQUE

CASTEL NORDIQUE

L ESCAPADE MALESTROIT ( ...
VAL D'OUST

CASTEL NORDIQUE
NOUVOITOU

CASTEL NORDIQUE

JOGGING PLUMANDAN

S/L JANZE ATHLETISME PAYS ...
S/L JANZE ATHLETISME PAYS ...
CASTEL NORDIQUE

CASTEL NORDIQUE

AG COSSE LE VIVIEN

JOGGING CLUB PLUMAUDAN
JOGGING PLUMAUDAN
JOGGING CLUB PLUMAUDAN
S/L JANZE ATHLETISME PAYS ...

M7M
M3M
M5M
MOM
M4F
M5M
M4M
M3M
MOM
M6éM
M6M
M4F
M5M
M7M
M3M
M7M
MOF
M7M
M5M
M7M
M7M
M7M
M6F
M5M
M6F
M10M
M5M
M3M
M2M
M2F
M5F
M5F
M6F
M6F
M2M
M4F
M4M
M3F
M6F
M4F
M5M
MB8F
M4F
M2F
M6M
M2F

01:08:39
01:09:47
01:09:57
01:10:45
01:10:47
01:12:39
01:12:49
01:15:21
01:15:26
01:16:09
01:17:34
01:17:39
01:18:34
01:18:38
01:18:41
01:18:56
01:19:47
01:21:10
01:21:14
01:21:32
01:22:08
01:22:11
01:22:34
01:23:57
01:24:14
01:24:15
01:24:16
01:25:04
01:25:51
01:28:03
01:28:04
01:28:25
01:28:26
01:28:51
01:29:07
01:29:22
01:29:25
01:30:14
01:30:35
01:32:31
01:32:32
01:34:05
01:34:35
01:34:35
01:34:35
01:36:53
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